
n,na RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 24 

Final 1997 Division IDI Cumulative Footbaii Statistics Report 
(Do not include postseason games ) 

Institution MacMurray Col lege for 10 games Head coacfi . Bob Frey Season record. _ 2 _ 0 
(No) (won) (losl) (tied) 

Conference name U l i n i - B a d g e r Conference and ^ Conference record. 
St Louis I n t e r c o l l e g i a t e A t l i l e t i c Conf 

_ 0 
4(v« Q(l03l) 0 ("ed) 

Player 
Code 

: / 

\ 

First and Lasl Name 

J a m i e Lee 

Mar ty Mann 

Tony A u s t i n 

C h r i s t i a n G r i p p e 

E r i c Green 

L a u r e n c e Hogg 

E r i c Wangle r 

T e r r y S t a r l c s 

Mike Morong 

R o b e r t F o r d 

J o e Barlcer 

Dav id C a t t o n 

Aaron Hard 

Chip F i l l e r 

K u r t Compton 

Ed Bic lanore 

Chip Wooden 

Gary B o l d e n 

K e v i n Gade 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

CL 

Sr 

Sr 

F r 

:Sd 

J r 

F r 

Sr 

F r 

Sr 

F r 

F r 

So 

J r 

Sr 

Sr 

F r 

F r 

So 

J r 

Pos 

RB 

QB 

RB 

RB 

TE 

WR 

WR 

RB 

WR 

RB 

QB 

WR 

WR 

QB 

RB 

QB 

QB 

DB 

DB 

G 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

0 

10 

10 

1 

RliSHING 

Ruslies 

207 

76 

97 

44 

0 

0 

0 

29 

0 

12 

2 

0 

0 

2 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

487 

367 

Net 

1639 

103 

626 

141 

0 

0 

0 

124 

0 

58 

0 

0 

0 

3 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2708 

1138 

TDs 

11 

0 

9 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

9 

PASSING 

Atl 

0 

187 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

197 

297 

Comp 

0 

94 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

100 

149 

Int 

0 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

13 

Yanls 

0 

1278 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

70 

0 

0 

34 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

[1380 

178C 

TDs 

0 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

22 

13 

TDTALOFF 

Pleys 

SOT 

263 

97 

75 

23 

12 

11 

29 

6 

16 

9 

5 

3 

5 

10 

0 

0 

4 

0 

684 

664 

Yenls 

ft^ 
1351 

626 

578 

439 

170 

136 

124 

81 

121 

70 

44 

35 

37 

31 

0 

0 

41 

0 

4088 

2918 

RElltlVlNd 
No 

1 

0 

0 

31 

23 

12 

11 

0 

6 

4 

0 

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

100 

149 

Ysnlt 

6' 

0 

0 

437 

349 

170 

136, 

0! 

81 

63 , 

Ol 

44; 

3 5 ' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

41 

o; 
1380 ' 

1780 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

7 

6 

2 

1 

0 

2 

1 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

22 

13 

PASSIHT R r 

Ho 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

5 

13 

12 

Yanls 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

74 

88 

101 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

29 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

15 

0 

0 

46 

55 

PUHTIHG 

Yenls 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1058 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

454 

0 

0 

1512 

1904 

PUHT RETURNS 

Ho 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

25 

11 

Yenls 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

201 

201 

47 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

(0 RETURNS i 

Ho 

1 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0. 

0, 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

17 

0 

27 

Ysnlt 

17 

0 

73 

0 

0 

0 

0 

36 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

297 

0 

431 

5 4 J 859 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o | 

IMPORTANT The nationai per game rank 
ings are based on games an individual 
actuaiiy piays It is a game played if he is 
in the iineup for even one piay whether or 
not he touches the bail 

Total 
TDs 

11 

0 

9 

11 

6 

2 

1 

0 

2 

1 

0 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

48 

22 

OnenslraXPIs 

Kicks 
Att 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

36 

12 

Mads 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

28 

8 

Run/Psss 
Att 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Made 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

11 4 

9 4 

Field Goals 
Att 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

3 

Made 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

Totsl 
Pointe 

68 

0 

54 

68 

36 

12 

8 

0 

16 

6 

0 

14 

6 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

^ H r 

157 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

114 

64 

Pass 

66 

61 

Pen 

12 

17 

Total 

192 

142 

PENA 

No 

73 

53 

LTIES 

Yards 

590 

471 

FUM 
No 

21 

28 

JLES 

Lost 

i r 

20 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kick Retums 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Int 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Saf 

1 

1 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

0 ! 

1 

FUM ILE RETURNS 

No 

20 

11 

Yards 

0 

15 

TD 

0 

0 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Kick Returns Interceptions 
Player Att Maile Player Att 

NCAA 12195-10/97 



Institution MacMurray College 
OWN OPP 

OPPONENT^^^ SCORE SCORE OT SITE 

1997 RESULTS 

ATTEND­
ANCE 

1 William Penn 

2 Monmouth ̂ 3 ^ 

3 Principia ̂ ^^ 

4 Eureka ^'^ 

5 Greenville llll 

6 Lalceland //t^-

28 14 

34 

59 

35 

42 

17 

6 

13 

21 

14 

24 

A 

H 

H 

H 

A 

H 

1000 

400 

400 
500 

500 

400 

11 

OWN OPP ATTEND-
0PP0NENT^j^3^SC0RE SCORE OT SITE ANCE 

Z Concordia-WI ^ 

_§ Concordia-IL 32 

9 Blackbupi fc.^-^ 31 

10 Westminster Aa_ 

_2fi 

_Q 

_23 

J ^ 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

A 

H 

H 

A 

i n n 

Ann 

400 

4nn 

1997 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mimmums mshmg and passing - 80 yards, interception and kickoff returns - 90 
yards, punt returns - 80 yards, punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Fon/vard-pass plays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored? 

1997 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Mm) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-retum yards 
Kickoff-retum yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Plays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles 

Total Player Opponent 

1997 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any players in the following categones who played in 1997 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics should not include postseason games Under Tears," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1994-97 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) 

RUSHING (2,200 yards) 
Jamie Lee 

PASSING (325 completions or 4,500 yards) 

PUNTING (Min 100 punts and 40 5 avg) 

SCORING (Min 225 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 25 interceptions) 

FIELD GOALS (Mln 35 made) 

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS (Min 3,500 yards) 

Years Games Plays Yards 

Years 
3 

Years Games 

iton (WR SE FL TE WB RB) 

Years 

Years Games 

Games 
30 

AtL 

Years 

Years 

Games 

Years 

Years 

Rush 

Rusfies NetYa 
490 2.657 

Comp InL 

Games Catches 

Games Punts 

TDs PATs 

Games Int 

Games AtL 

Recv Int PR 

rds 

Yards 

Yards 

Yards 

FGs 

Yards 

Made 

KOR 

TD 
26 

TD 

TD 

Avg 

Pts 

TD 

Long 

Yards 


